Innovative.  Efficient.  Dependable.  Dunkirk www.dunkirk.com
PN 240008986 Rev. [09/16/20]
*Unit must be registered within 60 days from the date of original installation.
All terms of Trinity Extended Service Agreement apply.
95% AFUE EFFICIENCY
CONDENSING
WATER BOILER
HELIX VLT  Wall Hung

Efficiency
AFUE%(2)
Vent Size
Diameter(4)
Water
Content
GAL.
-A-
Width
-B-
Height
-C-
Depth
Weight
Lbs.
DKVLT-050 50 10 46 40 95% 2” 1.1 20” 31” 14-3/4” 111
DKVLT-075 75 15 69 60 95% 2” 1.1 20” 31” 14-3/4” 111
DKVLT-100 100 20 91 79 95% 2” 1.1 20” 31” 14-3/4” 111
DKVLT-150 150 30 139 121 95% 3” 1.8 23” 42” 16” 182
DKVLT-200 200 40 185 161 95% 3” 1.8 23” 42” 16” 182
(1)1000 Btu/hr (British Units Per Hour)
(2) Heating capacity and AFUE (Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency) are based on DOE (Department of Energy) test procedures.
(3) Net Water Rating shown based on piping and pickup allowance of 1.15. Consult manufacturer before selecting boilers for installation having unusual piping and pickup
requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.